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Dell Customer Communication - Confidential 

Dell EMC Authorized Contract Resellers for NASPO 
TENNESEE: The following Resellers are authorized to accept orders and payments for Dell EMC under the terms and conditions of the NASPO 
Participating Addendums: 

 

Reseller Contact Phone Email Dell Computer Dell Server/Storage EMC Server/Storage 

Advizex 
Technologies 

Bruce Priddy 615-766-7394 bpriddy@advizex.com    

Ahead, Inc. Eric Stevenson (sales) 
Kris Ingram (reporting) 

615-210-1360 
615-306-8965 

Erik.Stevenson@thinkahead.com 
Kris.ingram@thinkahead.com 

   

CDWG Inc. Griffin Curcio, Executive Account Manager 
Rob Sullivan, Executive Account Manager 
AJ Lucio. Regional Manager 
Kathleen Wedig 

877-635-6656 
866-245-8105 
312-705-9355 

grifcur@cdwg.com  
robesul@cdwg.com  
ajlucci@cdwg.com  
kathleen.wedig@cdwg.com  

   

Davenport Group Rob Wilson, Account Executive 
Brandon Cole, VP of Sales 

615-473-2466 
704-458-2277 

rwilson@davenportgroup.com  
bcole@davenportgroup.com  

   

Insight Public 
Sector 

Ashley McDonald 423-368-9042 Teamashley2@insight.com     

Presidio Jackie Arnett (contracts) 
Jeff Hodges (sales) 

812-350-0808 
615-866-5762 

jarnett@presidio.com  
jhodges@presidio.com  

   

Silex Data 
Solutions 

Mallory Reece 
Ryan D. Smith 

615-599-5985x2070 
731-616-2070 
615-599-5985 

state_sales_team@silexdata.com  
mreece@silexdata.com   
rsmith@silexdata.com  

   

Waypoint 
Business Solutions 

Braxton Hickman 281-881-0659 bhickman@waypointsolutions.com    

World Wide 
Technology 

Jeff Dunn 615-406-5661 Jeff.Dunn@wwt.com     
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